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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 3802 General Bill, By J. Young, Askins, McGee, G.M. Smith, Weeks, Lourie and McLeod
Similar (S 0584)
Summary: Arson, burning must result in damage to building or structure; Fire, Crimes and Offenses
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-11-110, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
ARSON, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE BURNING MUST RESULT IN DAMAGE TO A BUILDING OR STRUCTURE AND
TO DEFINE "DAMAGE".
03/27/01 House Introduced and read first time HJ-58
03/27/01 House Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-58
01/30/02 House Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3
01/30/02 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: McLeod
02/05/02 House Read second time HJ-20
02/06/02 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17
02/06/02 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-20
02/06/02 Senate Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20
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